
 

IB DAY ROUND TABLE DIALOGUE 
Wednesday, October 10, 2018 │ 11:00 a.m. – 12:30 p.m. │ KÀV 

 
TABLE 1: Jennifer Esser and Amy Sahm 
 

11:00 – 11:45 AM 
Student Name Class Status Language Functional Area Interest 

Anmei Cao Sophomore Chinese Undecided 

Bethany Hartmoyer First Year French Undecided 
Nicholas Mich First Year Spanish Accounting, Economics, 

Finance, 
Sales 

Brooke Wilson First Year Spanish Accounting, Finance 

 
11:45 – 12:30 PM 

Student Name Class Status Language Functional Area Interest 
Hugh Brolly First Year Spanish Undecided 

Clay LePore First Year German Economics 
Kayla Patone Sophomore Spanish Accounting, Management, 

Sales, Undecided 
Seungjin Woo Sophomore Spanish Undecided 
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TABLE 2:  Scott Conrad and Gerrit Zwergel 
 

11:00 – 11:45 AM 
11:00 – 11:45 AM Class Status Language Functional Area Interest 

Nicole Blyth Sophomore French Accounting, Finance, 
Management 

Ryan Fanelli (P) High School Senior Latin Economics 
Felix Goettfert (Host Ryan) Senior French, 

German 
Family Business and 
Entrepreneurship, Finance, 
Sales 

Sarah Habiballah First Year French Economics, Finance 

 
11:45 – 12:30 PM 

Student Name Class Status Language Functional Area Interest 
Zachary Kardos (Host Gavin) First Year German Finance 

Emily Martin Junior German Economics, Finance 
Gavin O’Brien (P) High School Senior Spanish Management, Marketing, 

Economics 
Noah Stetler First Year Spanish Economics, Finance, Marketing 
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TABLE 3:  William Bogle and Nasim Sadr-Fala 
 

11:00 – 11:45 AM 
11:00 – 11:45 AM Class Status Language Functional Area Interest 

Victoria Edwards Senior Japanese Economics 

Kristina Holsapple (P) High School Senior Japanese, 
Spanish 

Economics, Management, 
Marketing 

Sarah Pomerantz (Host Kristina) Senior Spanish Marketing, Undecided 
Kourtney Whittington First Year Spanish Marketing, Sales 

 

11:45 – 12:30 PM 
Student Name Class Status Language Functional Area Interest 

Sara Kroboth Senior German Management 

Daniella Moreira Senior Spanish Economics 
Kealey Shyk Sophomore German Economics, Family Business 

and Entrepreneurship, 
Marketing 

Michael Snyder Junior German Finance, Marketing, 
Undecided 
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TABLE 4:  Thomas Mainzer and William Parra 
 

11:00 – 11:45 AM 

11:00 – 11:45 AM Class Status Language Functional Area Interest 
Duncan George Junior French Marketing, Sales 
Nicole Rodak (P) High School Senior Japanese, 

Korean, 
Spanish & 
Slovak 

Management, Marketing 

Emily Seratch (Host Nicole) Senior Chinese Finance, Management, 
Marketing 

Taylor Zerphey Sophomore Spanish Marketing 
 

11:45 – 12:30 PM 

Student Name Class Status Language Functional Area Interest 
Jared Beachy First Year Spanish Economics, Management, 

Marketing, Sales 
Rachael Duckworth Senior Spanish Marketing 
Kristina Holsapple (P) High School Senior Japanese, 

Spanish 
Economics, Management, 
Marketing 

Sarah Pomerantz (Host Kristina) Senior Spanish Marketing, Undecided 
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TABLE 5:  Stephen Azaloff and Jordan Ridge 
 

11:00 – 11:45 AM 
11:00 – 11:45 AM Class Status Language Functional Area Interest 

Jae Hoon Choi Junior Spanish Management, Marketing, Sales 

Rachael Duckworth Senior Spanish Marketing 
Catherine Hughes Junior Spanish Marketing 
Kealey Shyk Sophomore German Economics, Family Business and 

Entrepreneurship, Marketing 
 

11:45 – 12:30 PM 
Student Name Class Status Language Functional Area Interest 

Rachel Craft Junior Spanish Family Business and 
Entrepreneurship, Marketing 

Alex Duckworth Sophomore Spanish Finance, Marketing 
Lauren Moyer Sophomore German Family Business and 

Entrepreneurship, Management, 
Marketing 

Nicholas Spangler First Year Spanish Family Business and 
Entrepreneurship, Finance, 
Management, Marketing, Sales 
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TABLE 6:  Alain Mortha and Wilfred Muskens 
 

11:00 – 11:45 AM 
11:00 – 11:45 AM Class Status Language Functional Area Interest 

Hugh Brolly First Year Spanish Undecided 

Kennedy Gilbert Sophomore French Management 
Clay LePore First Year German Economics 
Gilbert Sanjur Senior French, 

Spanish 
Management, Marketing, Sales 

Madison Stoyer Sophomore Spanish Family Business and 
Entrepreneurship, Management, 
Undecided 

 

11:45 – 12:30 PM 
Student Name Class Status Language Functional Area Interest 

Duncan George Junior French Marketing, Sales 
Bethany Hartmoyer First Year French Undecided 
Alison Parsons Senior Spanish Accounting, Management 

Anastassiya Sayenko Senior French Finance 
Zhiyun Wang Junior Chinese, 

German, 
Japanese 

Family Business and 
Entrepreneurship, Finance, 
Management, Marketing 
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TABLE 7:  Martin Brill and Lindsay Helsel 
 

11:00 – 11:45 AM 
11:00 – 11:45 AM Class Status Language Functional Area Interest 

Zachary Kardos (Host Gavin) First Year German Finance 

Tram Le First Year Spanish Finance, Undecided 
Gavin O’Brien (P) High School Senior Spanish Management, Marketing, 

Economics 
Seungjin Woo Sophomore Spanish Undecided 

 
11:45 – 12:30 PM 

Student Name Class Status Language Functional Area Interest 
Victoria Edwards Senior Japanese Economics 

Catherine Hughes Junior Spanish Marketing 
Colby Martin First Year French Economics 
Kourtney Whittington First Year Spanish Marketing, Sales 
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TABLE 8:  Joseph Cervenak, Gianni Lombardo and Henry Yaeger 
 

11:00 – 11:45 AM 
11:00 – 11:45 AM Class Status Language Functional Area Interest 

Colby Martin First Year French Economics 

Daniella Moreira Senior Spanish Economics 
Anastassiya Sayenko Senior French Finance 
Nicholas Spangler First Year Spanish Family Business and 

Entrepreneurship, Finance, 
Management, Marketing, Sales 

 

11:45 – 12:30 PM 
Student Name Class Status Language Functional Area Interest 

Kennedy Gilbert Sophomore French Management 
Sarah Habiballah First Year Spanish Economics, Finance 
Ty Maldonado Sophomore Spanish Family Business and 

Entrepreneurship, Finance, 
Management, Marketing 

Madison Stoyer Sophomore Spanish Family Business and 
Entrepreneurship, Management, 
Undecided 
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TABLE 9:  Les Jones and David Longsderff 
 

11:00 – 11:45 AM 
11:00 – 11:45 AM Class Status Language Functional Area Interest 

Jared Beachy First Year Spanish Economics, Management, 
Marketing, Sales 

Rachel Craft Junior Spanish Family Business and 
Entrepreneurship, Marketing 

Emily Martin Junior German Economics, Finance 
Michael Snyder Junior German Finance, Marketing, 

Undecided 

 
11:45 – 12:30 PM 

Student Name Class Status Language Functional Area Interest 
Nicole Blyth Sophomore French Accounting, Finance, 

Management 
Sergey Frolov First Year German Sales 
Brooke Wilson First Year Spanish Accounting, Finance 
Taylor Zerphey Sophomore Spanish Marketing 
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TABLE 10:  Benjamin Parra, Peter Oetker and Jim Reeb 
 

11:00 – 11:45 AM 
11:00 – 11:45 AM Class Status Language Functional Area Interest 

Alex Duckworth Sophomore Spanish Finance, Marketing 

Sara Kroboth Senior German Management 
Lauren Moyer Sophomore German Family Business and 

Entrepreneurship, Management, 
Marketing 

Alison Parsons Senior Spanish Accounting, Management 
Noah Stetler First Year Spanish Economics, Finance, Marketing 

 

11:45 – 12:30 PM 
Student Name Class Status Language Functional Area Interest 

Jae Hoon Choi Junior Spanish Management, Marketing, Sales 
Ryan Fanelli (P) High School Senior Latin Economics 
Felix Goettfert (Host Ryan) Senior French, 

German 
Family Business and 
Entrepreneurship, Finance, Sales 

Tram Le First Year Spanish Finance, Undecided 
Gilbert Sanjur Senior French, 

Spanish 
Management, Marketing, Sales 
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TABLE 11:  Komeil Nasrollahi and Kevin Smith 
 

11:00 – 11:45 AM 

11:00 – 11:45 AM Class Status Language Functional Area Interest 
Sergey Frolov First Year German Sales 

Ty Maldonado Sophomore Spanish Family Business and 
Entrepreneurship, Finance, 
Management, Marketing 

Kayla Patone Sophomore Spanish Accounting, Management, Sales, 
Undecided 

Zhiyun Wang Junior Chinese, 
German, 
Japanese 

Family Business and 
Entrepreneurship, Finance, 
Management, Marketing 

 

11:45 – 12:30 PM 
Student Name Class Status Language Functional Area Interest 

Anmei Cao Sophomore Chinese Undecided 

Nicholas Mich First Year Spanish Accounting, Economics, Finance, 
Sales 

Nicole Rodak (P) High School Senior Japanese, 
Korean, Spanish 
& Slovak 

Management, Marketing 

Emily Seratch (Host Nicole) Senior Chinese Finance, Management, Marketing 
 


